LEVER-TYPE DIAL TEST INDICATORS

brown & sharpe

|

074111370

074111377

INTERAPID 312 - inch regular models

These dial test indicators have particularly large measuring spans:

- Robust construction

- Mounting through dovetail clamp and @ 4 mm swivelling shank

- Bidirectional measuring

- Continuous clockwise pointer rotation
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INTERAPID 312 - inch perpendicular models

© 000 O

074111377
074111378
074111958
074111379
074111957

==
E—‘E
~

41685
41686
41715
41687
4714

.060
.060
.060
.060
.016

.0005
.0005
.0005
.001

.0001

Qin

1-1/2
1-1/5
1-1/2
1-1/5
1-1/2

in
0+15+0 .65
0+15+0 .65
0:15+0 2.77
0:15+0 .65
0+4+0 .65

Lever system with
friction drive to

@ prevent overload

Declaration of
J conformity

Rotating dial

Accuracy: see table
on page G-7

Very low measuring
force see table on
page G-3

Supplled ina plastic
case with:

1 witha @ 2mm
insert in hardened
steel.

1 stylus key No.
01860307

Lever system with
friction drive to
prevent overload

Declaration of
< conformity

Rotating dial

e Accuracy: see table

on page G-7

Very low measuring
force see table on
page G-3

Supplied in a plastic
case with: 1 harde-
ned steelinsert, 2
mm diameter tip,

1 key No. 01860307
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